
 

Month
Embarked 

PAX

Disembarked 

PAX

Transits 

PAX

Transfers 

PAX

Total  

Passengers

Cargo 

Loaded 

(Kgs)

Cargo 

Unloaded 

(Kgs)

Mail 

Loaded 

(Kgs)

Mail 

Unloaded 

(Kgs)

Total 

Cargo & 

Mail (Kgs)

Aircraft 

Movements

January 129,133 141,288 9,614 10,469 290,504 239,058 532,260 677 5,240 5,240 4,092

February -                    -                       -                 -                 -                     -                   -                   -                 -                  -                   -                    

March -                    -                       -                 -                 -                     -                   -                   -                 -                  -                   -                    

April -                    -                       -                 -                 -                     -                   -                   -                 -                  -                   -                    

May -                    -                       -                 -                 -                     -                   -                   -                 -                  -                   -                    

June -                    -                       -                 -                 -                     -                   -                   -                 -                  -                   -                    

July -                    -                       -                 -                 -                     -                   -                   -                 -                  -                   -                    

August -                    -                       -                 -                 -                     -                   -                   -                 -                  -                   -                    

September -                    -                       -                 -                 -                     -                   -                   -                 -                  -                   -                    

October -                    -                       -                 -                 -                     -                   -                   -                 -                  -                   -                    

November -                    -                       -                 -                 -                     -                   -                   -                 -                  -                   -                    

December -                    -                       -                 -                 -                     -                   -                   -                 -                  -                   -                    

TOTAL 129,133 141,288 9,614 10,469 290,504 239,058 532,260 677 5,240 5,240 4,092
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